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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-119

79-257

79-109^

80J+85

81-33

81-60

81-211

81-239

81-261

81-463

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(EHTER OH BLUE LINE)

Laird

Laird

La Cons

Lahr

Lampkin

Laff oday

c- --

Lacev

Laman

Lammers

Lamb

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anaela Renee

Wp»s1-. Col umtn a

Minnie Pearl

Swansea , SC

Shirley Cynthia

Columbia, SC -
Heike Daniela
West Cola, SC
Vonette Boylestoi

Cavce. SC

Alice Leonard

Irmo, SC

Belva Laurie

T™O, SC

Alice Gaye

flaycfi., SC

Cathy Crapps

W^sl" r.nl nmhi ^ 3SC
Geraldine

Leesville, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jordan

Spires

Macaulay, Jr.

Harrington

Weagly

Froelich

Mi t chum

Varnadore

Lammers

Davis

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jack Horton

West Columbia
Lee Roy

Swansea , SC

Joe Frank

Lexington, SC

Steve Earl

West Cola, SC
Robert Wheeler

Columbia, SC

Charles Gaskins

Atlanta, Ga

Walter Rodney

Irmo. SC

Jesse Melvin

Cayce t SC

Brad Allen

WF^ .Columbia SC
Herbert Junior

Gilbert, S.C.

•

*

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OP
WOMAN

23

22
32

30

S1

22

26

19
43
48
48

39

'31

27
31

28
22

?s
20

18

-

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

B

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb
"

Apr
Apr

Dec
Dec
May
Jun

^Ian_

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

—Max
l^y

Jun

Day

20

21

5

6

28

^1

29
6
9

14
21

26

9

11

18

19
27

30
29

1

Year

1979
n

»

"

1979
1979
1980
1980

.1.981.
1981
1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

JLSfil
0.981

1981

.

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr

May

Apr
Apr

Dec

Day

27

4

11

23

31

Jan 3
Jun
Jul
Feb
Feb
Jan

Feb

Mar

Mar

May
.Tim

Apr

Apr
.Tim

. Jun

-

21

16

14
?,r
31

3

11

11

30

8 1
1

20

4
4

Year

1979
n

n

n

_12Z3
198C
1980
1980
1981

1981
1981
1981
1981

1981

] Q R 1

981
1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev . F . O . Jordan

Richland County

Rev. G. Ansel Jeff

Lexington County

Rev. David B. SDi\
Lexington, SC
Hev. Phillip M. S

Ricnland County,

Rev. L.W.Corder

Columbia. SC
Bishop William A.

Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rp>V £> ^ Hon-ry

Lexington Opnnrv ,c

Rev Wtn. C. Cloer

Lexinaton Ctv, S.C

John T.anri .Tnhnson

Lexineton SC

:oat

ey

pencer

!C

Beckham

Probate Judge

-.

P-rpbate. JufLgp-

•


